	Call Date
	Topic

	Weekly Technical Assistance Sessions*

	Wednesday, January 3, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section I Outreach Engagement and Screenings 

	Wednesday, January 10, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section II Services to CRA youth 

	Wednesday, January 17, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section III Basic Services EB Practice 

	Tuesday, January 23, 2024, (change)
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section III Basic Services Groups and other activities 

	Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section IV Collaborations and Referrals 

	Wednesday, February 7, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance 
Section V and VI Leadership Development and Staff Training

	Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section VII Embracing Diversity

	Wednesday, February 21, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Section VIII and IX Evaluation and Lead Agency Section, HR and Financials

	Wednesday, February 27, 2024, 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm
	Technical Assistance
Open Hours 

	Friday, March 1, 2024 
	Workplan Due


Technical Assistance Schedule 
Who:  Workplan Contributors (Program Managers, Program Directors, Administrators, and anyone that will assist with the completion of the CY2024 workplan) 
What: Technical Assistances session is open to anyone to attend.  FRCs that opened in 2023 or is new leadership staff are required to attend each technical assistance session.* 
Technical Assistance topics will be shared a week in advance.
Call Link: https://umassmed.zoom.us/j/92975599048?pwd=Y1JwUTQ1VXQzSnZVaWNYQ21lK0NvUT09
    Password: 347767

